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Return showing the Number of Votes recorded for each Candidate at the
General Election, 1946, etc.—continued
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Number of Votes recorded.
Number

of
Civilian
Electors
who did

not vote.

Number
of

Electors
on

Civilian
Roll.

Percentage of
Votes recorded
for Candidates

elected
Adult

Population
at Census,

1945.

Electoral Districts and (b)
To Total
Number

of
Electors

on
Civilian

Roll.

Names of Candidates.

Civilian
Votes.

Forces'
Votes.

Total
Votes.

(a)
To Total

Valid
Votes

recorded.

Bangitikei—
Capstiek
Gordon

Informal

5,233
7,567

89

107
80

6

5,340
7,647

95

Totals 12,889 193 13,082 1,087 13,976 58-88 54-72 13,565

Bemuera—

Algie
Freeman

Informal

8,470
4,066

77

42
36

3
8,512
4,102

80

Totals 12,613 81 12,694 1,004 13,617 67-48 62-51 14,005

fflccarton—

McLagan
Wilson

Informal

8,859
5,050

99

115
49

4

8,974
5,099

103

Totals 14,008 168 14,176 1,317 15,325 63-77 58-56 14,349

Rodney—
Dixon
Webb

Informal

5,271
8,132

147

57
46

1

5,328
8,178

148

Totals 13,550 104 13,654 603 14,153 60-55 57-78 13,971

Langstone
McElroy

Informal

6,557
6,418

56

54
38

2

6,611
6,456

58

Totals 13,031 94 13,125 770 13,801 50-59 47-90 13,854
jSt. Albans—

Watts ..

Williams
Informal

6,669
6,561

83

22
44

3

6,691
6,605

86

Totals 13,313 69 13,382 1,071 14,384 50-32 46-52 13,885
St. Kilda—

Ireland
Jones

Informal

6,402
7,614

56

12
48

1

6,414
7,662

57

Totals 14,072 61 14,133 744 14,816 54-43 51-71 14,258
jSelwyn—

McAlpine
£!fearp

Informal

•4 ,<031 *

6,421
115

$9
77

3

U7970
6,498

118

Totals 13,467 119 13,586 996 14,463 51-75 48-19 13,772
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